
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY sat. sun.
28 1 2 3 4 5 6

12:45-14:45 (on-line) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)
Seminar Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology

gr. 1 A. BIERNATOWSKA Bioinformatics Dorota DZIADKOWIEC
gr. 2 A. POMORSKI Paweł MACKIEWICZ 11:30-14:30 (1.41) 14:15-15:45 (on line)
gr. 3 M. ZAKRZEWSKA Lab: Microbiology Biophysics
gr. 4 W. BIAŁEK Macin WOLAŃSKI Maciej WIKTOR
gr. 5 J. CIURASZKIEWICZ

16:30-18:00 (on-line) 16:00-18:30 (on-line)
Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: Animal CCT

Marek ŁUCZKOWSKI Antonina MAZUR
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12:45-14:45 (on-line) 9:00-14:00 (on-line) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)
Seminar Lab: Biophysics Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology

16:30-18:00 (on-line) Wojciech BIAŁEK Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41) 14:15-15:45 (on line)
Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lab: Microbiology Biophysics

16:00-18:30 (on-line)
Lect.: Animal CCT

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
12:45-14:45 (on-line) 9:00-14:00 (1.23/1.37) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)

Seminar Lab: Biophysics Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology
15:00-16:30 (on line) Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41) 14:15-15:45 (on line)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: Microbiology Biophysics
16:30-18:00 (on-line) 16:00-18:30 (on-line)

Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: Animal CCT

BSc BIOTECHNOLOGY; 4th sem. 2021/2022: MARCH 2022



21 22 23 24 25 26 27
12:45-14:45 (on-line) 9:00-14:00 (1.23/1.37) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)

Seminar Lab: Biophysics Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology
15:00-16:30 (on line) Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41) 14:15-15:45 (on line)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: Microbiology Biophysics
16:30-18:00 (on-line) 16:00-18:30 (on-line)

Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: Animal CCT
28 29 30 31 1 2 3

12:45-14:45 (on-line) 9:00-14:00 (1.23/1.37) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)
Seminar Lab: Biophysics Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology

15:00-16:30 (on line) Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41) 14:15-15:45 (on line)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: Microbiology Biophysics
16:30-18:00 (on-line) 16:00-18:30 (on-line)

Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: Animal CCT

12:45-14:45
Seminar

gr. 3 (0.32) - dr hab. Małgorzata Zakrzewska, prof. UWr - Infectious diseases
gr. 4. (0.45) - dr Wojciech Białek - Proteins and their modifications in neurodegenerative disorder
gr. 5 (1.05) - dr Justyna Ciuraszkiewicz - Application of Biotechnology in Food Industry

gr. 1 (0.30) - dr Agnieszka Biernatowska - Seeing is believing - scientific news



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY sat. sun.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12:45-14:45 (on-line) 9:00-14:00 (on-line) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)
Seminar Lab: Biophysics Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology

15:00-16:30 (on line) Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: Microbiology 14:15-15:45 (on line)
16:30-18:00 (on-line) 14:45-16:15 (on line) Biophysics

Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: TMB
Małgorzata

KWAŚNIAK-OWCZAREK
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

12:45-14:45 (on-line) 8:30-13:30 (on line) 9:00-10:30 (on line)
Seminar Lect. & Comp. Lab. Lect.: Microbiology

15:00-16:30 (on line) Bioinformatics 11:30-14:30 (1.41)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: Microbiology
16:30-18:00 (on-line) 14:45-16:15 (on line)

Mol. basis of neurodeg. diseases Lect.: TMB
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

10:00-11:30 (0.30)
Lect.: Microbiology

14:15-15:45 (0.32)
Biophysics

16:00-17:30 (1.03/on line)
Lect.: TMB

25 26 27 28 29 30 1
10:00-11:30 (0.30)

15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) Lect.: Microbiology
Lect.: Animal Physiol. 11:45-14:00 (0.30)

14:45-16:15 (on line) Lect.: History of Medicine 14:15-15:45 (0.32)
Lect.: TMB Justyna CIURASZKIEWICZ Biophysics

BSc BIOTECHNOLOGY; 4th sem. 2021/2022: APRIL 2022



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY sat. sun.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10:00-11:30 (0.30)
Lect.: Microbiology
11:45-14:00 (0.30)

14:45-16:15 (on line) Lect.: History of Medicine 14:15-15:45 (0.32)
Lect.: TMB Biophysics

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Lab: Animal CCT Lab: Animal CCT Lab: Animal CCT

gr. 1A: 8:30-11:30 (1.09) gr. 1: 8:30-15:30 (1.09/1.41) gr. 1: 8:30-13:30 (1.41)
gr. 1B: 11:30-14:30 (1.09)

15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) 14:45-16:15 (on line) JUWENALIA 14:15-15:45 (0.32)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lect.: TMB Biophysics

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
10:00-11:30 (0.30)
Lect.: Microbiology

15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. 14:45-16:15 (on line) 14:15-15:45 (0.32)

Lect.: TMB Biophysics
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Lab: Animal CCT Lab: Animal CCT Lab: Animal CCT 10:00-11:30 (0.30)
gr. 2A: 8:30-11:30 (1.09) gr. 2: 8:30-15:30 (1.09/1.41) gr. 2: 9:00-14:00 (1.41) Lect.: Microbiology

gr. 2B: 11:30-14:30 (1.09) 15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) 11:45-14:00 (0.30)
15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lect.: History of Medicine 14:15-15:45 (0.32)

Lect.: Animal Physiol. Biophysics

BSc BIOTECHNOLOGY; 4th sem. 2021/2022: MAY 2022



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY sat. sun.
30 31 1 2 3 4 5

10:00-11:30 (0.30)
15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) Lect.: Microbiology

Lect.: Animal Physiol. 11:45-14:00 (0.30)
Lect.: History of Medicine 14:15-15:45 (0.32)

Biophysics
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10:00-11:30 (0.30)
Lect.: Microbiology
11:45-14:00 (0.30)

15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) 14:45-20:45 (1.34) Lect.: History of Medicine 12:45-14:15 (0.32)
Lect.: Animal Physiol. Lab: TMB Biophysics

Małgorzata 14:45-20:45 (1.34) 14:45-20:45 (1.34) 14:45-20:45 (1.34)
KWAŚNIAK-OWCZAREK Lab: TMB Lab: TMB Lab: TMB

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

14:45-20:45 (1.34) 14:45-20:45 (1.34)
Lab: TMB Lab: TMB

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
10:00-11:30 (0.30)

15:00-16:30 (DSW, Sienkiewicza 21) Lect.: Microbiology
Lect.: Animal Physiol. 11:45-14:00 (0.30)

Lect.: History of Medicine

BSc BIOTECHNOLOGY; 4th sem. 2021/2022: JUNE 2022


